5-YEAR
TANKLESS ELECTRIC
WATER HEATER
RELIANCE® WATER HEATERS • 500 Tennessee Waltz Pkwy • Ashland City, TN 37015
1-800-365-4054 • www.RelianceWaterHeaters.com
Reliance Water Heater Company reserves the right to make product changes or
improvements without prior notice. Dimensions and specifications subject to change
without notice in accordance with our policy of continuous product improvement.

Recommended
Wire Size
Activation
GPM
Width
(inches)
Height
(inches)
Depth
(inches)
Approx
Shipping
Weight (lbs)
4 Element, 4 Chamber Models
R4MX-320E 32 4 x 8 kW 240 133.33 2 x 70 6 0.25 17 18-1/8 6-1/8 22
R4LX-280E 28 4 x 7 kW 240 116.67 2 x 60 6 0.25 17 18-1/8 6-1/8 22
R4LX-280X 28 4 x 7 kW 208 134.62 2 x 70 6 0.25 17 18-1/8 6-1/8 22
R4LX-240E 24 4 x 6 kW 240 100.00 2 x 60 6 0.25 17 18-1/8 6-1/8 22
R4LX-220E 22 4 x 5.5 kW 240 91.67 2 x 50 6 0.25 17 18-1/8 6-1/8 22
R4LX-180E 18 4 x 4.5 kW 240 75.00 2 x 40 8 0.25 17 18-1/8 6-1/8 22
2 Element, 2 Chamber Models
R2VX-180E 18 2 x 9 kW 240 75.00 2 x 40 8 0.25 11-1/2 17-3/4 6-1/8 15
R2VX-160E 16 2 x 8 kW 240 66.67 2 x 40 8 0.25 11-1/2 17-3/4 6-1/8 15
R2VX-140E 14 2 x 7 kW 240 58.33 1 x 60 6 0.25 11-1/2 17-3/4 6-1/8 15
R2VX-140X 14 2 x 7 kW 208 67.31 2 x 40 8 0.25 11-1/2 17-3/4 6-1/8 15
Model
Number
Total Wattage
Voltage